TRYSTAR.com15765 Acorn Trail   /   Faribault, MN 55021   /   507.333.3990
Combination Manual Transfer
Switch / Generator Connection Cabinet
Non-Fuse Rotary Handle
MTSGTB
© 2026  Trystar, LLC.  All rights reserved.2 TRYSTAR.com
MTSGTB Combination Manual Transfer / Generator Connection Cabinet -Brochure
The switch has double breaking per pole achieved through its sliding

•	 OPTIONAL PHASE REVERSAL PROTECTION RELAY
Features
Part Number Structure Table
Product
Type Ampacity Voltage Enclosure
Rating Poles Wires Option
Phase Relay
MTSGTB 100 480-277 1 3 2 None
200 480 3R 4 3 208
400 575 3RSS 4 480V
600 208-240 575-
800 600V
1200
cETLus Listed to UL standard 1008
100-1200 Amps
3© 2026  Trystar, LLC.  All rights reserved.
MTSGTB Combination Manual Transfer / Generator Connection Cabinet -Brochure
TRYSTAR.com
© 2026  Trystar, LLC.  All rights reserved.4 TRYSTAR.com
MTSGTB Combination Manual Transfer / Generator Connection Cabinet -Brochure
TRYSTAR.com
15765 Acorn Trail   /   Faribault, MN 55021   /   507.333.3990
Document Number 0200BR0426 / April 2026 / © 2026  Trystar, LLC.  All rights reserved.